Map 21. Administrative Areas in Stung Treng Province
by District and Commune

Code of Province /7 Municipality, District,
and Commune

19 STUNG TRENG

1901 Sesan 1903 Siem Pang
190101 Kamphun 190301 Preaek Meas
190102 Kbal Romeas 190302 Sekong
190103 Phluk 190303 Santepheap
190104 Samkuoy 190304 Srae Sambour
190105 Sdau 190305 Tma Kaev

190106 Srae Kor
190107 Ta Lat

1902 Siem Bouk

190201 Kaoh Preah
190202 Kaoh Sampeay
190203 Kaoh Sralay
190204 Ou Mreah

190205 Ou Ruessei Kandal
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* Commune Code consists of District Code and two digits.

1904 Stueng Traeng
190401 Stueng Traeng 190501
190402 Srah Ruessei 190502
190403 Preah Bat 190503
190404 Sameakki 190504
190505
190506
190507
190508
190509
190510
190511

1905 Thala Barivat

Anlong Phe
Chamkar Leu
Kang Cham
Kaoh Snaeng
Anlong Chrey
Ou Rey

Ou Svay
Preah Rumkel
Sam'ang
Srae Ruessei
Thalabarivat

190206
190207

Siem Bouk
Srae Krasang

IN-21

* Codes and boundaries are as of
February 9, 2009.



